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Comfort | Comfort | Comfort | Comfort | Comfort | Comfort

760 690 630 580 550 500
Overall length (m) 7.6 6.75 6.25 5.84 5.33 5.01
Length inside (m) 6.4/5.9 5.6/5.0 5.0/4.5 4.6/4.1 41/3.0 3.8/3.0
Overall beam (m) 3 2.73 2.5 2.5 2.34 2.32
Beam inside (m) 1.6 1.5 1.4 1.4 1.2 1.2
Tube diameter (cm) 42-64 40-60 36-60 36-60 40-60 40-55
Total boat weight without engine (kg) 1280 950 740 620 485 390
Maximum engine weight (kg) 500 388 255 220 190 170
Maximum load (kg) 2660 2010 1315 1300 1010 910
Shaft length XL XL L L L L
Maximum power (hp) 300 200 150 150 120 90
Number of air chambers 5 5 5 5 5 5
Fuel tank maximum capacity (L) 270 200 140 115 70 38
Fuel tank type Plastic | Stainless | Stainless | Stanless | Stainless | pcye
Maximum number of people 24 18 12 12 9 8
CE category B B C C C C
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S30/580 COMRFORT

Comfort Comfort EeClyl{(-l3 AN eT I Comfort Comfort Sport Sport
760 690 630 580 550 500 550 500

Overall length (m) 7.6 6.75 6.25 5.84 5.33 5.01 5.36 5
Length inside (m) 6.4/5.9 5.6/5.0 5.0/4.5 4.6/4.1 41/3.0 3.8/3.0 41 3.8
Overall beam (m) 3 2.73 2.5 2.5 2.34 2.32 2.34 2.32
Beam inside (m) 1.6 1.5 1.4 1.4 1.2 1.2 1.2 115
Tube diameter (cm) 42-64 40-60 36-60 36-60 40-60 40-55 40-60 40-60
Total boat weight without engine (kg) 1280 950 740 620 485 390 410 330
Maximum engine weight (kg) 500 388 235 220 190 170 190 170
Maximum load (kg) 2660 2010 1315 1300 1010 910 1010 910
Shaft length XL XL L L L L
Maximum power (hp) 300 200 120 90 120 60
Number of air chambers 5 5 5 5 5 5
Fuel tank maximum capacity (L) 270 200 70 38 55 38
Fuel tank type Plastic Stgigleelss Stg{:t;ss Stg‘i::IeeISS Stgigleelss Plastic Plastic Plastic
Maximum number of people 24 18 12 12 9 8 9 8
CE category B B C (o4 C C C C
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&SSO COMFORT

Comfort

760
Overall length (m) 7.6
Length inside (m) 6.4/5.9
Overall beam (m) 3
Beam inside (m) 1.6
Tube diameter (cm) 42-64
Total boat weight without engine (kg) 1280
Maximum engine weight (kg) 500
Maximum load (kg) 2660
Shaft length XL
Maximum power (hp) 300
Number of air chambers 5
Fuel tank maximum capacity (L) 270
Fuel tank type Plastic
Maximum number of people 24
CE category B

Comfort

690
6.75
5.6/5.0
2.73
15
40-60
950
388
2010
XL

)
200

Stainless
Steel

18
B

Comfort Comfort Comfort Comfort Sport Sport
630 580 550 500 550 500
6.25 5.84 5.33 5.01 5.36 5

5.0/4.5 4.6/41 41/3.0 3.8/3.0 41 3.8
25 25 2.34 2.32 2.34 2.32
1.4 1.4 1.2 1.2 12 115

36-60 36-60 40-60 40-55 40-60 40-60
740 620 485 390 410 330
235 220 190 170 190 170
1315 1300 1010 910 1010 910

L L L L L L
150 150 120 90 120 60
5 5 5 5 5 5
140 15 70 38 55 38

Stg}icglgss Stg}icgleelss Stgigleelss Plastic Plastic Plastic

12 12 9 8 9 8
C C C C C C
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Overall length (m)

Length inside (m)

Overall beam (m)

Beam inside (m)

Tube diameter (cm)

Total boat weight without engine (kg)
Maximum engine weight (kg)
Maximum load (kg)

Shaft length

Maximum power (hp)
Number of air chambers

Fuel tank maximum capacity (L)
Fuel tank type

Maximum number of people

CE category

— S0 COMFORT

Comfort
760

7.6
6.4/5.9
3
1.6

5
270

Plastic

24
B

Comfort Comfort Comfort Comfort Comfort Sport Sport
690 630 580 550 500 550 500
6.75 6.25 5.84 5.33 5.01 5.36 5
5.6/5.0 5.0/4.5 4.6/41 41/3.0 3.8/3.0 41 3.8
273 25 25 2.34 2.32 2.34 2.32
15 1.4 1.4 1.2 1.2 12 115
40-60 36-60 36-60 40-60 40-55 40-60 40-60
950 740 620 485 390 410 330
388 235 220 190 170 190 170
2010 1315 1300 1010 910 1010 910
XL L L L L L L
200 150 150 120 90 120 60
5 5 5 5 5 5 5
200 140 15 70 38 55 38
Stgigleelss Stg}icglgss Stg}icgleelss Stgigleelss Plastic Plastic Plastic
18 12 12 9 8 9 8
B C C C C C C

VACIANT




VA /ANT

SS0O/S00 COMFORT




SSO0O/S0O0O00 COMFORT

Comfort | Comfort | Comfort | Comfort

760 690 630 580
Overall length (m) 7.6 6.75 6.25 5.84
Length inside (m) 6.4/5.9 5.6/5.0 5.0/4.5 4.6/4.1
Overall beam (m) 3 2.73 2.5 2.5
Beam inside (m) 1.6 1.5 1.4 1.4
Tube diameter (cm) 42-64 40-60 36-60 36-60
Total boat weight without engine (kg) 1280 950 740 620
Maximum engine weight (kg) 500 388 255 220
Maximum load (kg) 2660 2010 1315 1300
Shaft length XL XL L L
Maximum power (hp) 300 200 150 150
Number of air chambers 5 5 5 5
Fuel tank maximum capacity (L) 270 200 140 115
Fuel tank type Plastic Stgigleelss Stg}icglgss Stg}icglsss
Maximum number of people 24 18 12 12
CE category B B C C

Comfort
550

5.33
4.1/3.0
2.34
1.2
40-60
485
190
1010

Stainless
Steel

9
C

Comfort
500

5.01
3.8/3.0
2.32
1.2
40-55
390
170
910
L
90
)
38

Plastic

8
C

Sport Sport
550 500
5.36 5
41 3.8
2.34 2.32
1.2 115
40-60 40-60
410 330
190 170
1010 910
L L
120 60
5 5
55 38
Plastic Plastic
9 8
€ @
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DYNAMIC

300
Tender

Overall length (m)

Length inside (m)

Overall beam (m)

Beam inside (m)

Tube diameter (cm)

Total boat weight without engine (kg)
Maximum engine weight (kg)
Maximum load (kg)

Shaft length

Maximum power (hp)
Number of air chambers
Maximum number of people

CE category

3

270
Tender

p2:Yo)
Tender
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